
Stock Horse Of Texas Show - Open All-Around and Payout Calculation Sheet

Bryan, TX 9/27/2014 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around Total

For Placing Points 9 Placing Points 9 Placing Points 9 Placing Points 9 Points Ranking Placing 9 Payout

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 9 68$         2nd 9 68$         3rd 9 68$         1st 9 68$         520$           790$           

101 Larry King - Royal Mecom - 2006 - 4901815 Y 1.0 9.0 41$         1.0 9.0 41$         2.0 8.0 27$         5.0 5.0 -$            31.0 1 1 312$           420$           

81 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 Y 2.0 8.0 27$         4.0 6.0 -$            1.0 9.0 41$         4.0 6.0 -$            29.0 2 2 208$           276$           

75 Clay Hight - Solo Smoke Olena - 2004 - 4509282 Y 4.0 6.0 -$            2.0 8.0 27$         4.0 6.0 -$            3.0 7.0 -$            27.0 3 3 -$               27$             

197 Trent Bell - Kid Mecom Blue - pending Y 3.0 7.0 -$            8.0 2.0 -$            6.0 4.0 -$            1.0 9.0 41$         22.0 4 4 -$               41$             

104 William Crutchfield - Big Valleys Lil Hana - 5592040 Y 8.0 2.0 -$            5.0 5.0 -$            5.0 5.0 -$            2.0 8.0 27$         20.0 5 5 -$               27$             

193 Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena - 2006 - 4952683 Y 6.0 4.0 -$            7.0 3.0 -$            3.0 7.0 -$            8.0 2.0 -$            16.0 6 6 -$               -$               

183 Mark Mills - Mister Pepto Paloma - 5529693 Y 9.0 1.0 -$            6.0 4.0 -$            9.0 1.0 -$            6.0 4.0 -$            10.0 7 7 -$               -$               

160 Dale Burris - Remington Te N Te - 2006 - 4849107 Y 7.0 3.0 -$            9.0 1.0 -$            7.0 3.0 -$            9.0 1.0 -$            8.0 8 8 -$               -$               

198 Megan Lyons - Heza Jolly Investor - 2008 - 5058546 N 5.0 5.0 -$            3.0 7.0 -$            8.0 2.0 -$            #N/A N -$            0.0 999 -$               -$               

202 Keylee Levi - Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            7.0 3.0 -$            0.0 999 -$               -$               

E
li

g
ib

le

E
li

g
ib

le

E
li

g
ib

le

E
li

g
ib

le

2014 BRYAN SHOW

Open_All_Around

Page 1



Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/27/2014 Judge:

9
Shown 

in Class

Entered in 

Class
9 TIE BREAKERS 10 1 3 2 4 9 7 5 8 6

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Infor. Horse Name - ID Number

Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)
Total 

Penalties

Total   

(1-100)

1 9 101 Larry King - Royal Mecom - 2006 - 4901815 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 79.0

2 8 81 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 77.0

3 7 197 Trent Bell - Kid Mecom Blue - pending 7.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 76.0

4 6 75 Clay Hight - Solo Smoke Olena - 2004 - 4509282 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 75.0

5 5 198 Megan Lyons - Heza Jolly Investor - 2008 - 5058546 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 75.0

6 4 193 Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena - 2006 - 4952683 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 72.0

7 3 160 Dale Burris - Remington Te N Te - 2006 - 4849107 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 72.0

8 2 104 William Crutchfield - Big Valleys Lil Hana - 5592040 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 67.0

9 1 183 Mark Mills - Mister Pepto Paloma - 5529693 7.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 65.0

Open Pleasure Bryan, TXLocation:B F Yeates

2014 BRYAN SHOW
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/27/2014 Judge:

9
Shown 

in Class

Entered 

in Class
9 TIE BREAKERS 5 7 6 4 3 2 1 8

Descriptions of Obstacles
left push 

gate

trot 

serpenti

ne

walk 

btwn 

bushes

right 

lead 

lope 

poles

stop 

walk 

bridge

side 

pass left

back 

thru L

drag Fig 

8

Obstacles
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e

n
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s

Total   

(1-100)

1 9.0 101 Larry King - Royal Mecom - 2006 - 4901815 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 69.5

2 8.0 75 Clay Hight - Solo Smoke Olena - 2004 - 4509282 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 10.0 67.5

3 7.0 198 Megan Lyons - Heza Jolly Investor - 2008 - 5058546 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 67.0

4 6.0 81 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 9.5 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 66.0

5 5.0 104 William Crutchfield - Big Valleys Lil Hana - 5592040 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.5 59.0

6 4.0 183 Mark Mills - Mister Pepto Paloma - 5529693 9.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 5.0 5.0 9.0 2.0 58.0

7 3.0 193 Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena - 2006 - 4952683 8.5 8.5 8.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 55.5

8 2.0 197 Trent Bell - Kid Mecom Blue - pending 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 54.5

9 1.0 160 Dale Burris - Remington Te N Te - 2006 - 4849107 9.0 8.0 0.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 45.0

Open Trail Bryan, TXLocation:Joe Gotti

2014 BRYAN SHOW

Open_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/27/2014 Judge:

9
Shown 

in Class

Entered 

in Class
9 TIE BREAKERS 3 7 2 5 1 4 6

1
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

Trot to 

Center & 

Stop

3 Spins 

both Dir

2 Fast 

Circles 

Rt., Lead 

Chng

2 Fast 

Circles 

Lt., Lead 

Chng

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck

Stop & 

Back
  

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total 

Penalties
Total      

(1-70)

1 9 81 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 0.5 43.5

2 8 101 Larry King - Royal Mecom - 2006 - 4901815 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 42.0

3 7 193 Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena - 2006 - 4952683 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 37.0

4 6 75 Clay Hight - Solo Smoke Olena - 2004 - 4509282 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 36.0

5 5 104 William Crutchfield - Big Valleys Lil Hana - 5592040 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 35.0

6 4 197 Trent Bell - Kid Mecom Blue - pending 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 1.5 33.5

7 3 160 Dale Burris - Remington Te N Te - 2006 - 4849107 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 25.5

8 2 198 Megan Lyons - Heza Jolly Investor - 2008 - 5058546 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 21.0

9 1 183 Mark Mills - Mister Pepto Paloma - 5529693 5.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 12.0 10.0

Open Reining

Pattern No.

Bryan, TXLocation:Troy Koehl

2014 BRYAN SHOW

Open_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/27/2014 Judge:

9
Shown in 

Class

Entered in 

Class
9 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9

Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control     

Position     

Rate              

(1-10)

Speed and 

Degee of 

Difficulty         

(1-10)

Stop and 

Hold                                       

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total           

(1-90)

1 9.0 197 Trent Bell - Kid Mecom Blue - pending 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 77.0

2 8.0 104 William Crutchfield - Big Valleys Lil Hana - 5592040 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 69.0

3 7.0 75 Clay Hight - Solo Smoke Olena - 2004 - 4509282 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 68.0

4 6.0 81 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 67.0

5 5.0 101 Larry King - Royal Mecom - 2006 - 4901815 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 64.0

6 4.0 183 Mark Mills - Mister Pepto Paloma - 5529693 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 62.0

7 3.0 202 Keylee Levi - Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 6.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.0

8 2.0 193 Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena - 2006 - 4952683 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 56.0

9 1.0 160 Dale Burris - Remington Te N Te - 2006 - 4849107 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 43.0

Circling (1-30)  or Roping (1-30)

Open Cowhorse Bryan, TXShawn Holder Location:

Box (1-30) Fence Work (1-30)

2014 BRYAN SHOW
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